

S U P R E M E C O U R T O F I N D I A  
RECORD OF PROCEEDINGS

I.A. NO. 3 IN

Petition(s) for Special Leave to Appeal (Civil) No(s).4170/2010

HUBLI-DHARWAD URBAN DEV.AUTHORITY

Petitioner(s)

VERSUS

NINGAMMA PATIL & ORS.

Respondent(s)

(Appln(s) for impleadment)

Date: 08/11/2010 This Petition was called on for hearing today.

CORAM :

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE H.L. GOKHALE  
(IN CHAMBERS)

For Petitioner(s)

Mr. Ankolekar Gurudatta,Adv.

For Respondent(s)

Mr. S.N. Bhat,Adv.

Mr. D. B. Vohra, Adv.

UPON hearing counsel the Court made the following  
O R D E R

Adjourned by two weeks.

(Neetu Sachdeva)  
Sr. P. A.

(Sneh Bala Mehra)  
Court Master