

S U P R E M E C O U R T O F I N D I A
RECORD OF PROCEEDINGS

IA NO. 7 IN CIVIL APPEAL NO(s). 3236 OF 2011

HUBLI-DHARWAD URBAN DEV.AUTHORITY

Appellant (s)

VERSUS

NINGAMMA PATIL & ORS.

Respondent(s)

Date: 20/04/2011 This I.A. was mentioned today.

CORAM :

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE V.S. SIRPURKAR
HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE T.S. THAKUR

For Appellant(s)

For Respondent(s) Mr. D.B. Vohra, Adv.

UPON hearing counsel the Court made the following
O R D E R

List this I.A. after three weeks.

(Pardeep Kumar)
Court Master

(Shashi Bala Vij)
Court Master