

ITEM NO.103

COURT NO.9

SECTION IV-A

S U P R E M E C O U R T O F I N D I A
R E C O R D O F P R O C E E D I N G S

Civil Appeal No.3236/2011

HUBLI-DHARWAD URBAN DEVELOPMENT AUTHORITY

Appellant(s)

VERSUS

NINGAMMA PATIL (DEAD) & ORS.

Respondent(s)

Date : 30-11-2022 This appeal was called on for hearing today.

CORAM :

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE SURYA KANT

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE J.K. MAHESHWARI

For Appellant(s)

Mr. Ankolekar Gurudatta, AOR

For Respondent(s)

M/S. Dharmaprabhas Law Associates, AOR

Mr. Chinmay Deshpande, Adv.

Mr. Anirudh Sanganeria, AOR

UPON hearing the counsel the Court made the following
O R D E R

As prayed, list the matter on 11-01-2023.

(VISHAL ANAND)
ASTT. REGISTRAR-cum-PS

(PREETHI T.C.)
COURT MASTER (NSH)