

ITEM NO.110

COURT NO.5

SECTION IV-A

S U P R E M E C O U R T O F I N D I A
RECORD OF PROCEEDINGS

Civil Appeal No(s).3236/2011

HUBLI-DHARWAD URBAN DEVELOPMENT AUTHORITY

Appellant(s)

VERSUS

NINGAMMA PATIL (DEAD) & ORS.

Respondent(s)

Date : 12-07-2023 This appeal was called on for hearing today.

CORAM :

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE SURYA KANT
HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE DIPANKAR DATTA

For Appellant(s) Mr. Korada Pramod Kumar, Adv.
Mr. Rajendra Koushik A.C., Adv.
Mr. Ankolekar Gurudatta, AOR

For Respondent(s) Mr. Chandrashekhar A.chakalabbi, Adv.
Mr. S.k. Pandey, Adv.
Mr. Awanish Kumar, Adv.
Mr. Anshul Rai, Adv.
Mr. Abhinav Garg, Adv.
For M/S. Dharmaprabhas Law Associates, AOR

Mr. Chinmay Deshpande, Adv.
Mr. Anirudh Sanganeria, AOR

UPON hearing the counsel the Court made the following
O R D E R

At the request of learned counsel for the appellant, list
on 06.09.2023.

(SATISH KUMAR YADAV)
DEPUTY REGISTRAR

(PREETHI T.C.)
COURT MASTER (NSH)